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Perseverance

Professional Activity Days:
Friday, October 5, 2018
Friday, November 16, 2018
Friday, December 7, 2018
Friday, January 18, 2019
Friday, February 15, 2019
Friday, June 7, 2019

Friday, June 28,2019

First Day of School:

Tuesday, September 4, 2018

Last day of school for students:
June 27,2019
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Honesty Co-operation Integrity
June

Dates to Remember:
Labour Day: September 3, 2018
Thanksgiving: October 8, 2018

Christmas Break: December 24, 2018 to January 4,

2019 inclusive (last day of school December 21,
2018; school resumes January 7, 2019)
Provincial Family Day: February 18, 2019
Mid-Winter Break: March 11 to 15,2019
(inclusive)

Good Friday: April 19,2019

Easter Monday: April 22,2019

Victoria Day: May 20, 2019

Total Instructional Days: 188




